MAYO COLLEGE, AJMER
(AFFILIATED TO THE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI - AFFILIATION NO. 1730001)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
Book No 22 SINo 70 Scholar No 3704 / COLVIN
Permanent Education No. 22865838244 UDISE Code 8211503307

o

10.
11,

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name
Father's Name
Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe

Date of first admission in the School
Date of Birth (in figure)

(In words) Twenty Eight September Two Thousand
X

Class in which Pupil last studied(in figure)

School/Board's Annual Examination last taken
with result

Whether failed,if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects

1. English 2. Hindi

5. Social Science

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
if so, to which class (in figure)
(In words)

Any fee concession availed of, if so the nature
of such concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout

Games played or Extra-Curricular activities in which
the pupil usually took part

General Conduct

Date of issue of Certificate
Reason for leaving School
Any other Remarks

“ Chec ey?{ '

: General

: 02-04-2023
: 28-09-2009

Nine

: Class X (Pass)

: N/A

3. Mathematics
Standard

: Yes
: Class XI
: Class Eleven

. Nil

: No

: Good

: 13-05-2025

: Parents' Wish
: N/A

: VARDHMAN JAIN

: DR RANI SANGEETA JAIN
: DR ATUL KUMAR JAIN

: Indian

4. Science

: Regular School Games, Hobbies and Clubs

Principal's Signature

with seal

® E-mail : principal@mayocollege.com

® Website

: www.mayocollege.com

e Mayo College, Ajmer-305007, Rajasthan (India)

® Office Tel. : 0145-2661697 (Direct)

e Fax

2661154, 2664393
1014542660697



