

## **MAYO COLLEGE, AJMER** (AFFILIATED TO THE CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, DELHI - AFFILIATION NO. 1730001)

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Book No         22           Permanent Education No.         22865838244	Sl No _70         Scholar No         3704 / COLVIN           UDISE Code         8211503307
<ol> <li>Name of Pupil</li> <li>Mother's Name</li> <li>Father's Name</li> <li>Nationality</li> <li>Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule of Schedule Tribe</li> </ol>	General
6. Date of first admission in the School	: 02-04-2023 : 28-09-2009
<ol> <li>Date of Birth (in figure)</li> <li>(In words) Twenty Eight September Ty</li> </ol>	
8. Class in which Pupil last studied(in figure)	: X
<ol> <li>School/Board's Annual Examination last take with result</li> </ol>	
10. Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same of	class : N/A
11. Subjects	:
1. English 2. Hindi	3. Mathematics 4. Science Standard
5. Social Science	· ·
12. Whether qualified for promotion to the highe	er class : <b>Yes</b>
if so, to which class (in figure)	: Class XI
(In words)	: Class Eleven
13. Any fee concession availed of, if so the nature of such concession	re : Nil
14. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout	: No
15. Games played or Extra-Curricular activities i the pupil usually took part	n which : Regular School Games, Hobbies and Clubs
16. General Conduct	Good
17. Date of issue of Certificate	: 13-05-2025
18. Reason for leaving School	: Parents' Wish
19. Any other Remarks	: N/A ·
E-mail : principal@mayocollege.com	Principal's Signature with seal • Office Tel. : 0145-2661697 (Direct)

2661154, 2664393

AJM0F458-02660697RA1A

• Fax

- E-mail : principal@mayocollege.com
- Website : www.mayocollege.com

• Mayo College, Ajmer-305007, Rajasthan (India)